
XXVIII Juegos Mediterraneo Tarragona ESP 2018
 Cambrils (ESP), 27-29 Jun 2018

-60 kg
10 Judoka

GARRIGOS, Francisco

FLORIMONT, Jolan

REA, Diego

BASSOU, Issam

RABAHI, Salim

OZLU, Bekir

STARKEL, David

AL REFAYI, Suleiman

DHOUIBI, Fraj

SICCARDI, Yann

ESP

FRA

ITA

MAR

ALG

TUR

SLO

SYR

TUN

MON

GARRIGOS, Francisco

BASSOU, Issam

RABAHI, Salim

OZLU, Bekir

DHOUIBI, Fraj

SICCARDI, Yann

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



XXVIII Juegos Mediterraneo Tarragona ESP 2018
Cambrils (ESP), 27-29 Jun 2018

-66 kg
13 Judoka

JEREB, Andraz

LOMBARDO, Manuel

PANAGIOTOU, Eleftherios Marios

ZOURDANI, Houd

CULLHAJ, Indrit

BASSOU, Imad

MAHFOD, Momen

GAITERO MARTIN, Alberto

JEAN, Daniel

ZADRO, Petar

SANDAL, Sinan

ABDELMAWGOUD, Mohamed

TRIKOMITIS, Christos

SLO

ITA

GRE

ALG

ALB

MAR

SYR

ESP

FRA

BIH

TUR

EGY

CYP

JEREB, Andraz

GAITERO MARTIN, Alberto

SANDAL, Sinan

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



XXVIII Juegos Mediterraneo Tarragona ESP 2018
 Cambrils (ESP), 27-29 Jun 2018

-73 kg
15 Judoka

GJAKOVA, Akil

FERNANDES, Jorge

RAMIREZ, Javier

AXUS, Benjamin

ELKAWISAH, Ahmed Yousef

MOHYELDIN, Mohamed

KOURTIDES, Roudolf

CILOGLU, Bilal

GARDASEVIC, Nikola

HOJAK, Martin

VRENOZI, Jon

EL MEZIATI, Ahmed

NOURINE, Fethi

BASILE, Fabio

BESSI, Cedric

KOS

POR

ESP

FRA

LBA

EGY

CYP

TUR

MNE

SLO

ALB

MAR

ALG

ITA

MON

GJAKOVA, Akil

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



XXVIII Juegos Mediterraneo Tarragona ESP 2018 
Cambrils (ESP), 27-29 Jun 2018

-81 kg
14 Judoka

EGUTIDZE, Anri

NTANATSIDIS, Alexios

MICHAEL, Aristos

MOUTII, Achraf

RUSHITI, Artan

ABDELAAL, Mohamed

GARDASEVIC, Nebojsa

ALBAYRAK, Vedat

DJALO, Alpha Oumar

URQUIZA SOLANA, Alfonso

ESPOSITO, Antonio

KASEM, Mohamad

BEN AMMAR, Abdelaziz

AZAR, Steven

POR

GRE

CYP

MAR

MKD

EGY

MNE

TUR

FRA

ESP

ITA

SYR

TUN

LBN

EGUTIDZE, Anri

ALBAYRAK, Vedat

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



XXVIII Juegos Mediterraneo Tarragona ESP 2018
Cambrils (ESP), 27-29 Jun 2018

-90 kg
14 Judoka

SHERAZADISHVILI, Nikoloz

EFEMGIL, Batuhan

KUKOVICA, David

MUNGAI, Nicholas

DIESSE, Aurelien

SNOUSSI, Oussama Mahmoud

NSIR MARQUILLO, Karim

MAJDOV, Nemanja

ELIAS, Nacif

KROUSSANIOTAKIS, Georgios

BENAMADI, Abderrahmane

MARTINHO, Joao

TSELIDIS, Theodoros

GRINDA, Nicolas

ESP

TUR

SLO

ITA

FRA

TUN

AND

SRB

LBN

CYP

ALG

POR

GRE

MON

SHERAZADISHVILI, Nikoloz

MAJDOV, Nemanja

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



XXVIII Juegos Mediterraneo Tarragona ESP 2018 
Cambrils (ESP), 27-29 Jun 2018

-100 kg
11 Judoka

DARWISH, Ramadan

SAJHER, Denis

MALLIAROPOULOS, Georgios

IDDIR, Alexandre

BEN KHALED, Anis

BOUYACOUB, Lyes

ERDOGAN, Ali

MANDIC, Milos

LOPORCHIO, Giuliano

PANTIC, Danilo

JIMENEZ PATINO, Pedro

EGY

SLO

GRE

FRA

TUN

ALG

TUR

BIH

ITA

MNE

ESP

DARWISH, Ramadan

IDDIR, Alexandre

BEN KHALED, Anis

BOUYACOUB, Lyes

LOPORCHIO, Giuliano

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



XXVIII Juegos Mediterraneo Tarragona ESP 2018 
Cambrils (ESP), 27-29 Jun 2018

+100 kg
13 Judoka

JABALLAH, Faicel

PARRA, Angel

GADEAU, Marvin

TAYEB, Mohammed Amine

D ARCO, Vincenzo

OUCHANI, Hamza

YAZICI, Feyyaz

CULUM, Zarko

DRAGIC, Vito

SILVA, Diogo

SADIKOVIC, Harun

ABDALLAOUI, Mustapha

TSOUMITAS, Dimitrios

TUN

ESP

MON

ALG

ITA

FRA

TUR

SRB

SLO

POR

BIH

MAR

GRE

JABALLAH, Faicel

CULUM, Zarko

SADIKOVIC, Harun

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



XXVIII Juegos Mediterraneo Tarragona ESP 2018 
Cambrils (ESP), 27-29 Jun 2018

-48 kg
12 Judoka

NIKOLIC, Milica

MERCADIER, Mallaurie

MECEREM, Hadjer

DIOGO, Joana

SAOUDI, Olfa

LOKMANHEKIM, Dilara

STANGAR, Marusa

MILANI, Francesca

KOURRI, Vasiliki

FIGUEROA, Julia

CHAKIR, Aziza

THEODORAKOPOULOU, Ekaterini

SRB

FRA

ALG

POR

TUN

TUR

SLO

ITA

CYP

ESP

MAR

GRE

NIKOLIC, Milica

DIOGO, Joana

STANGAR, Marusa

FIGUEROA, Julia

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



XXVIII Juegos Mediterraneo Tarragona ESP 2018 
Cambrils (ESP), 27-29 Jun 2018

-52 kg
12 Judoka

KRASNIQI, Distria

PEREZ BOX, Ana

REXHEPI, Arbresha

KORKMAZ, Irem

MOUSSA, Meriem

BABI, Alda

GNETO, Astride

EL QORACHI, Fatima Zahra

STOJADINOV, Andrea

STANGAR, Anja

GIUFFRIDA, Odette

ESTEVES, Mariana

KOS

ESP

MKD

TUR

ALG

AND

FRA

MAR

SRB

SLO

ITA

POR

KRASNIQI, Distria

KORKMAZ, Irem

GNETO, Astride

STANGAR, Anja

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



XXVIII Juegos Mediterraneo Tarragona ESP 2018 
Cambrils (ESP), 27-29 Jun 2018

-57 kg
11 Judoka

GJAKOVA, Nora

SIKIC, Tena

SHKOZA, Aurora

KHELIFI, Ghofran

GNETO, Priscilla

IRAOUI, Soumiya

BOI, Miriam

PERISIC, Marica

EQUISOAIN, Jaione

HALATA, Yamina

OZERLER, Nazlican

KOS

CRO

ALB

TUN

FRA

MAR

ITA

SRB

ESP

ALG

TUR

GJAKOVA, Nora

KHELIFI, Ghofran

GNETO, Priscilla

IRAOUI, Soumiya

EQUISOAIN, Jaione

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



XXVIII Juegos Mediterraneo Tarragona ESP 2018
 Cambrils (ESP), 27-29 Jun 2018

-63 kg
10 Judoka

GWEND, Edwige

SAMARDZIC, Andjela

DEKETER, Manon

KATIPOGLU, Busra

PUCHE, Isabel

BELATTAR, Sofia

OBRADOVIC, Jovana

FAZLIU, Laura

BJAOUI, Meriem

BELKADI, Amina

ITA

BIH

FRA

TUR

ESP

MAR

SRB

KOS

TUN

ALG

GWEND, Edwige

KATIPOGLU, Busra

PUCHE, Isabel

BELATTAR, Sofia

BJAOUI, Meriem

BELKADI, Amina

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



XXVIII Juegos Mediterraneo Tarragona ESP 2018 
Cambrils (ESP), 27-29 Jun 2018

-70 kg
9 Judoka

NIANG, Assmaa

YILMAZ, Nurcan

PINOT, Margaux

POGACNIK, Anka

PAISSONI, Carola

SAMARDZIC, Aleksandra

PEKOVIC, Jovana

BERNABEU, Maria

BELLAKEHAL, Souad

MAR

TUR

FRA

SLO

ITA

BIH

MNE

ESP

ALG

NIANG, Assmaa

POGACNIK, Anka

PAISSONI, Carola

SAMARDZIC, Aleksandra

PEKOVIC, Jovana

BERNABEU, Maria

BELLAKEHAL, Souad

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



XXVIII Juegos Mediterraneo Tarragona ESP 2018
 Cambrils (ESP), 27-29 Jun 2018

-78 kg
8 Judoka

OUALLAL, Kaouthar

STANGHERLIN, Giorgia

DOLLIN, Chloe

SAMPAIO, Patricia

MZOUGUI, Sarra

BROLIH, Patricija

KUKA, Loriana

TALARN, Laia

ALG

ITA

FRA

POR

TUN

SLO

KOS

ESP

OUALLAL, Kaouthar

STANGHERLIN, Giorgia

DOLLIN, Chloe

SAMPAIO, Patricia

MZOUGUI, Sarra

BROLIH, Patricija

KUKA, Loriana

TALARN, Laia

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



XXVIII Juegos Mediterraneo Tarragona ESP 2018 
Cambrils (ESP), 27-29 Jun 2018

+78 kg
8 Judoka

CHEIKH ROUHOU, Nihel

RAMIREZ, Yahima

ASSELAH, Sonia

TOLOFUA, Julia

SAYIT, Kayra

CALAGRETI, Annalisa

SUTALO, Ivana

ALVAREZ, Sara

TUN

POR

ALG

FRA

TUR

ITA

CRO

ESP

CHEIKH ROUHOU, Nihel

RAMIREZ, Yahima

ASSELAH, Sonia

TOLOFUA, Julia

SAYIT, Kayra

CALAGRETI, Annalisa

SUTALO, Ivana

ALVAREZ, Sara

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.




